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Totaal Klassement Vis Kip Rund Dessert Totaal

Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60 /60 /360

1Smoke it All 47,70 44,85 40,65 46,35 52,45 51,45 283,45
2 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 48,75 44,10 43,85 46,25 43,10 40,55 266,60
3 The Juice Brothers 44,00 43,70 39,65 45,40 44,95 48,55 266,25
4 Rhöner Heimat Griller 46,45 46,60 47,55 41,60 38,70 44,25 265,15
5 Qlinaria 46,80 48,30 37,70 46,00 37,05 47,80 263,65
6 LXRY BBQ Bandits 49,30 44,65 37,45 45,05 38,40 48,55 263,40
7 Smoker Dudes 43,50 45,55 43,20 41,60 46,15 43,15 263,15
8 Smoke on the wilde side 44,00 44,35 42,80 49,10 39,35 42,90 262,50
9 Smokin'S 42,50 46,95 38,20 44,05 49,50 40,35 261,55

10 Fireball BBQ-Team 50,85 47,75 40,70 43,60 41,60 36,25 260,75
11 Barbakua 46,90 43,30 45,45 42,85 38,15 43,90 260,55
12 Wild West Bbq 45,05 43,45 39,85 45,65 33,00 52,10 259,10
13 Smaakmakers 44,55 44,90 42,05 41,50 41,90 43,35 258,25
14 Steiraman BBQ 40,55 46,15 42,20 40,35 43,65 45,10 258,00
15 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 47,45 41,10 44,90 39,25 40,65 44,25 257,60
16 Cooklounge BBQ 40,25 40,85 41,10 44,45 45,75 44,70 257,10
17 ACA Chile 40,95 40,50 40,10 51,15 39,60 44,60 256,90
18 World Barbecue Team 47,10 38,00 39,40 42,60 42,60 46,45 256,15
19 Smokin' Dutch 40,70 39,00 42,15 41,05 47,75 44,65 255,30
20 BBQ Wiesel 38,65 37,40 44,75 44,80 43,50 44,30 253,40
21 4 Asadores&Friends 46,60 39,90 41,30 42,20 40,85 42,30 253,15
22 Five Q 44,05 39,55 43,00 43,85 35,65 46,30 252,40
23 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 43,25 37,65 39,10 42,45 35,55 52,00 250,00
24 BBQ Brew Crew 45,65 35,95 39,65 41,90 41,05 42,40 246,60
25 The Devils 46,25 41,70 40,85 40,65 37,45 39,25 246,15
26 Los Pollos Hermanos 45,25 42,60 36,60 40,65 42,70 36,40 244,20
27 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 43,50 41,20 41,00 41,55 31,70 44,25 243,20
28 S.W.A.T. BBQ 38,50 40,70 46,50 34,35 41,80 40,15 242,00
29 Santa Muerte BBQ 37,80 38,95 37,90 46,45 39,55 40,70 241,35
30 Dutch BBQ Team 48,30 38,45 35,75 35,70 38,45 44,05 240,70
31 Smoky Wizards 37,80 39,75 38,50 45,90 37,70 38,30 237,95
32 Austrian Barbecue Culture 42,30 38,80 43,20 35,15 31,80 46,55 237,80
33 WBQA Bolivia 42,25 40,70 36,25 40,00 39,40 37,60 236,20
34 Griller Unchained 40,70 43,35 38,70 32,75 34,80 45,45 235,75
35 BBQ Time Kulinair 39,60 43,25 43,00 39,00 32,35 37,95 235,15
36 The Smokey Devils 36,90 40,25 39,40 34,40 42,55 41,10 234,60
37 De Muurgrillers 39,80 41,90 38,65 39,75 35,90 38,25 234,25
38 Leon BBQ Team 38,50 40,05 31,45 45,30 40,05 38,55 233,90
39 ACA 2 46,80 35,80 40,30 43,90 30,35 36,45 233,60
40 Team Anoniem 39,80 35,90 38,50 45,25 37,20 36,30 232,95
41 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 45,40 38,55 40,30 42,70 28,10 35,30 230,35
42 Magi BBQ 39,15 38,85 41,85 34,75 38,25 36,60 229,45
43 A-Team 41,15 36,15 36,60 41,00 30,90 41,60 227,40
44 Barron BBQ Team 41,30 38,00 42,90 39,60 30,55 34,15 226,50
45 Gourmetguttane 42,65 33,65 38,45 35,65 38,15 37,60 226,15
46 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 42,25 38,55 32,90 37,80 36,30 37,40 225,20
47 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 51,00 ,00 49,05 44,20 38,25 42,65 225,15
48 Q Lovin' Criminals 34,35 30,25 41,55 39,35 35,95 43,45 224,90
49 Burning Cows BBQ Team 39,95 34,95 42,60 36,00 36,25 34,75 224,50
50 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 39,10 31,60 40,10 36,60 38,85 36,45 222,70
51 FAA1 27,40 39,25 38,05 39,70 42,70 30,20 217,30
52 Rancho do Maiado 38,15 35,85 35,80 34,15 35,30 37,85 217,10
53 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 38,70 31,20 38,35 35,30 35,95 34,25 213,75
54 Wettels on fire 45,55 ,00 43,55 46,50 37,45 40,05 213,10
55 Las Norteñas 41,25 32,35 35,15 33,30 33,55 35,75 211,35
56 De Moaten 30,60 32,60 33,75 41,40 34,00 36,70 209,05
57 Grillkoch 43,35 ,00 40,80 38,40 40,15 43,50 206,20
58 Bad To The Bone 37,40 37,20 19,65 40,70 31,85 38,00 204,80
59 Serious Hot Fools 46,80 33,45 ,80 42,15 44,95 35,00 203,15
60 BBQ Dessert Team 38,35 ,00 38,60 41,00 38,55 41,30 197,80
61 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 35,45 ,00 40,15 38,00 37,30 40,20 191,10
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Vis
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 57,00 57,00 56,00 57,00 51,00
2 Fireball BBQ-Team 58,00 57,00 55,00 58,00 50,85
3 LXRY BBQ Bandits 56,00 54,00 55,00 58,00 49,30
4 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 56,00 53,00 55,00 56,00 48,75
5 Dutch BBQ Team 55,00 54,00 53,00 52,00 48,30
6 Smoke it All 55,00 53,00 52,00 55,00 47,70
7 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 56,00 52,00 52,00 57,00 47,45
8 World Barbecue Team 55,00 52,00 51,00 58,00 47,10
9 Barbakua 53,00 52,00 52,00 52,00 46,90

10 Qlinaria 55,00 51,00 52,00 55,00 46,80
11 Serious Hot Fools 59,00 50,00 52,00 56,00 46,80
12 ACA 2 54,00 52,00 51,00 54,00 46,80
13 4 Asadores&Friends 55,00 51,00 51,00 57,00 46,60
14 Rhöner Heimat Griller 51,00 52,00 51,00 53,00 46,45
15 The Devils 50,00 51,00 53,00 48,00 46,25
16 BBQ Brew Crew 48,00 51,00 51,00 52,00 45,65
17 Wettels on fire 51,00 50,00 51,00 53,00 45,55
18 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 51,00 51,00 49,00 53,00 45,40
19 Los Pollos Hermanos 50,00 49,00 52,00 52,00 45,25
20 Wild West Bbq 51,00 50,00 50,00 49,00 45,05
21 Smaakmakers 53,00 49,00 49,00 50,00 44,55
22 Five Q 53,00 47,00 50,00 52,00 44,05
23 Smoke on the wilde side 53,00 49,00 47,00 51,00 44,00
24 The Juice Brothers 48,00 50,00 48,00 46,00 44,00
25 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 44,00 49,00 49,00 47,00 43,50
26 Smoker Dudes 47,00 47,00 51,00 47,00 43,50
27 Grillkoch 48,00 49,00 47,00 48,00 43,35
28 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 50,00 49,00 46,00 48,00 43,25
29 Gourmetguttane 50,00 46,00 48,00 51,00 42,65
30 Smokin'S 49,00 47,00 47,00 47,00 42,50
31 Austrian Barbecue Culture 48,00 46,00 48,00 48,00 42,30
32 WBQA Bolivia 49,00 47,00 46,00 48,00 42,25
33 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 50,00 46,00 47,00 49,00 42,25
34 Barron BBQ Team 48,00 46,00 45,00 46,00 41,30
35 Las Norteñas 48,00 45,00 46,00 48,00 41,25
36 A-Team 48,00 45,00 46,00 46,00 41,15
37 ACA Chile 48,00 45,00 45,00 48,00 40,95
38 Smokin' Dutch 49,00 43,00 47,00 47,00 40,70
39 Griller Unchained 45,00 46,00 44,00 46,00 40,70
40 Steiraman BBQ 51,00 42,00 47,00 49,00 40,55
41 Cooklounge BBQ 51,00 42,00 46,00 49,00 40,25
42 Burning Cows BBQ Team 43,00 44,00 45,00 47,00 39,95
43 De Muurgrillers 48,00 42,00 46,00 46,00 39,80
44 Team Anoniem 47,00 43,00 45,00 45,00 39,80
45 BBQ Time Kulinair 49,00 44,00 42,00 46,00 39,60
46 Magi BBQ 42,00 43,00 45,00 42,00 39,15
47 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 44,00 43,00 44,00 43,00 39,10
48 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 41,00 43,00 44,00 41,00 38,70
49 BBQ Wiesel 46,00 43,00 41,00 48,00 38,65
50 Leon BBQ Team 42,00 43,00 43,00 41,00 38,50
51 S.W.A.T. BBQ 48,00 40,00 44,00 50,00 38,50
52 BBQ Dessert Team 47,00 41,00 43,00 46,00 38,35
53 Rancho do Maiado 44,00 42,00 42,00 45,00 38,15
54 Santa Muerte BBQ 44,00 41,00 43,00 41,00 37,80
55 Smoky Wizards 44,00 42,00 41,00 44,00 37,80
56 Bad To The Bone 52,00 38,00 42,00 50,00 37,40
57 The Smokey Devils 49,00 38,00 42,00 46,00 36,90
58 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 39,00 39,00 41,00 34,00 35,45
59 Q Lovin' Criminals 46,00 36,00 38,00 43,00 34,35
60 De Moaten 38,00 33,00 34,00 35,00 30,60
61 FAA1 50,00 42,00 44,00 46,00 27,40

Smaak/  
Aroma

Textuur/ 
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Rund
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Smoke it All 56,00 59,00 58,00 58,00 52,45
2 Smokin'S 52,00 53,00 60,00 49,00 49,50
3 Smokin' Dutch 48,00 54,00 54,00 49,00 47,75
4 Smoker Dudes 47,00 52,00 52,00 49,00 46,15
5 Cooklounge BBQ 47,00 51,00 52,00 50,00 45,75
6 Serious Hot Fools 50,00 50,00 50,00 49,00 44,95
7 The Juice Brothers 49,00 51,00 49,00 48,00 44,95
8 Steiraman BBQ 50,00 48,00 49,00 47,00 43,65
9 BBQ Wiesel 42,00 50,00 49,00 42,00 43,50

10 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 52,00 48,00 46,00 50,00 43,10
11 Los Pollos Hermanos 49,00 48,00 46,00 48,00 42,70
12 FAA1 49,00 48,00 46,00 48,00 42,70
13 World Barbecue Team 45,00 49,00 46,00 45,00 42,60
14 The Smokey Devils 51,00 47,00 46,00 50,00 42,55
15 Smaakmakers 45,00 48,00 45,00 46,00 41,90
16 S.W.A.T. BBQ 49,00 48,00 43,00 48,00 41,80
17 Fireball BBQ-Team 51,00 49,00 40,00 49,00 41,60
18 BBQ Brew Crew 44,00 46,00 46,00 43,00 41,05
19 4 Asadores&Friends 54,00 46,00 41,00 49,00 40,85
20 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 51,00 44,00 44,00 51,00 40,65
21 Grillkoch 40,00 46,00 45,00 39,00 40,15
22 Leon BBQ Team 47,00 48,00 39,00 41,00 40,05
23 ACA Chile 50,00 42,00 45,00 44,00 39,60
24 Santa Muerte BBQ 43,00 45,00 43,00 42,00 39,55
25 Smoke on the wilde side 55,00 43,00 40,00 50,00 39,35
26 Rhöner Heimat Griller 51,00 42,00 40,00 54,00 38,70
27 BBQ Dessert Team 42,00 43,00 43,00 42,00 38,55
28 Dutch BBQ Team 47,00 41,00 43,00 48,00 38,45
29 LXRY BBQ Bandits 51,00 41,00 41,00 51,00 38,40
30 Gourmetguttane 43,00 44,00 40,00 41,00 38,15
31 Smoky Wizards 44,00 40,00 44,00 42,00 37,70
32 The Devils 40,00 41,00 43,00 42,00 37,45
33 Wettels on fire 42,00 42,00 41,00 41,00 37,45
34 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 39,00 42,00 42,00 38,00 37,30
35 Magi BBQ 41,00 44,00 41,00 41,00 37,25
36 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 44,00 43,00 41,00 44,00 37,25
37 Team Anoniem 43,00 40,00 43,00 40,00 37,20
38 Qlinaria 44,00 41,00 40,00 44,00 37,05
39 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 44,00 46,00 39,00 41,00 36,85
40 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 42,00 41,00 39,00 39,00 36,30
41 Burning Cows BBQ Team 39,00 41,00 40,00 38,00 36,25
42 Barbakua 45,00 44,00 39,00 43,00 36,15
43 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 38,00 40,00 41,00 37,00 35,95
44 Q Lovin' Criminals 48,00 40,00 36,00 47,00 35,95
45 De Muurgrillers 41,00 40,00 39,00 42,00 35,90
46 Five Q 43,00 41,00 36,00 42,00 35,65
47 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 44,00 38,00 40,00 41,00 35,55
48 Rancho do Maiado 40,00 41,00 36,00 41,00 35,30
49 Griller Unchained 40,00 39,00 38,00 37,00 34,80
50 De Moaten 39,00 36,00 40,00 38,00 34,00
51 Las Norteñas 39,00 42,00 30,00 35,00 33,55
52 WBQA Bolivia 44,00 48,00 37,00 46,00 33,40
53 Wild West Bbq 47,00 32,00 39,00 44,00 33,00
54 BBQ Time Kulinair 39,00 37,00 33,00 38,00 32,35
55 Bad To The Bone 40,00 41,00 25,00 38,00 31,85
56 Austrian Barbecue Culture 40,00 37,00 30,00 43,00 31,80
57 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 36,00 37,00 32,00 37,00 31,70
58 A-Team 39,00 31,00 37,00 39,00 30,90
59 Barron BBQ Team 44,00 38,00 24,00 37,00 30,55
60 ACA 2 41,00 36,00 27,00 39,00 30,35
61 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 37,00 34,00 24,00 38,00 28,10

Smaak/  
Aroma

Textuur/ 
Malsheid
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Kip
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Qlinaria 56,00 54,00 52,00 56,00 48,30
2 Fireball BBQ-Team 51,00 53,00 54,00 52,00 47,75
3 Smokin'S 56,00 53,00 50,00 50,00 46,95
4 Rhöner Heimat Griller 55,00 51,00 52,00 51,00 46,60
5 Steiraman BBQ 53,00 51,00 51,00 52,00 46,15
6 Smoker Dudes 51,00 51,00 50,00 50,00 45,55
7 Smaakmakers 57,00 51,00 45,00 55,00 44,90
8 Smoke it All 50,00 49,00 51,00 50,00 44,85
9 LXRY BBQ Bandits 53,00 49,00 49,00 52,00 44,65

10 Smoke on the wilde side 58,00 47,00 49,00 54,00 44,35
11 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 49,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 44,10
12 The Juice Brothers 45,00 48,00 51,00 46,00 43,70
13 Wild West Bbq 52,00 49,00 46,00 48,00 43,45
14 Griller Unchained 49,00 49,00 47,00 46,00 43,35
15 Barbakua 51,00 48,00 47,00 50,00 43,30
16 BBQ Time Kulinair 49,00 50,00 45,00 47,00 43,25
17 Los Pollos Hermanos 47,00 47,00 48,00 47,00 42,60
18 De Muurgrillers 50,00 46,00 46,00 48,00 41,90
19 The Devils 45,00 45,00 49,00 45,00 41,70
20 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 47,00 45,00 46,00 49,00 41,20
21 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 50,00 44,00 46,00 50,00 41,10
22 Cooklounge BBQ 43,00 46,00 46,00 41,00 40,85
23 WBQA Bolivia 47,00 45,00 45,00 45,00 40,70
24 S.W.A.T. BBQ 43,00 46,00 45,00 44,00 40,70
25 ACA Chile 47,00 45,00 44,00 47,00 40,50
26 The Smokey Devils 50,00 45,00 42,00 48,00 40,25
27 Leon BBQ Team 50,00 44,00 43,00 47,00 40,05
28 4 Asadores&Friends 48,00 45,00 42,00 45,00 39,90
29 Smoky Wizards 44,00 45,00 43,00 44,00 39,75
30 Five Q 48,00 44,00 42,00 47,00 39,55
31 FAA1 51,00 42,00 43,00 47,00 39,25
32 Smokin' Dutch 48,00 43,00 42,00 45,00 39,00
33 Santa Muerte BBQ 47,00 43,00 43,00 40,00 38,95
34 Magi BBQ 46,00 42,00 44,00 43,00 38,85
35 Austrian Barbecue Culture 47,00 42,00 43,00 46,00 38,80
36 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 43,00 44,00 41,00 43,00 38,55
37 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 48,00 43,00 41,00 42,00 38,55
38 Dutch BBQ Team 49,00 41,00 43,00 44,00 38,45
39 World Barbecue Team 50,00 43,00 38,00 45,00 38,00
40 Barron BBQ Team 42,00 42,00 43,00 40,00 38,00
41 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 49,00 41,00 40,00 46,00 37,65
42 BBQ Wiesel 46,00 41,00 41,00 41,00 37,40
43 Bad To The Bone 43,00 39,00 44,00 43,00 37,20
44 A-Team 43,00 37,00 44,00 40,00 36,15
45 BBQ Brew Crew 42,00 41,00 38,00 38,00 35,95
46 Team Anoniem 41,00 40,00 39,00 42,00 35,90
47 Rancho do Maiado 46,00 41,00 36,00 40,00 35,85
48 ACA 2 44,00 39,00 39,00 43,00 35,80
49 Burning Cows BBQ Team 40,00 38,00 40,00 37,00 34,95
50 Gourmetguttane 42,00 33,00 42,00 40,00 33,65
51 Serious Hot Fools 40,00 37,00 36,00 40,00 33,45
52 De Moaten 38,00 36,00 36,00 36,00 32,60
53 Las Norteñas 39,00 35,00 36,00 38,00 32,35
54 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 38,00 34,00 36,00 34,00 31,60
55 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 35,00 35,00 34,00 35,00 31,20
56 Q Lovin' Criminals 38,00 32,00 34,00 37,00 30,25
57 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler DisQualified ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00
58 Grillkoch Disqualified ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00
59 BBQ Dessert Team Disqualified ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00
60 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO Disqualified ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00
61 Wettels on fire Disqualified ,00 ,00 ,00 ,00

Smaak/  
Aroma

Textuur/ 
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Varken Ribbetjes
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 54,00 55,00 54,00 54,00 49,05
2 Rhöner Heimat Griller 52,00 53,00 53,00 52,00 47,55
3 S.W.A.T. BBQ 49,00 53,00 51,00 49,00 46,50
4 Barbakua 49,00 50,00 52,00 49,00 45,45
5 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 48,00 50,00 50,00 52,00 44,90
6 BBQ Wiesel 51,00 50,00 49,00 49,00 44,75
7 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 49,00 49,00 48,00 50,00 43,85
8 Wettels on fire 47,00 49,00 48,00 48,00 43,55
9 Smoker Dudes 45,00 49,00 48,00 45,00 43,20

10 Austrian Barbecue Culture 50,00 48,00 47,00 50,00 43,20
11 Five Q 46,00 48,00 48,00 48,00 43,00
12 Barron BBQ Team 53,00 47,00 47,00 47,00 42,90
13 Smoke on the wilde side 51,00 47,00 47,00 49,00 42,80
14 Burning Cows BBQ Team 45,00 48,00 48,00 42,00 42,60
15 Steiraman BBQ 45,00 47,00 48,00 43,00 42,20
16 Smaakmakers 51,00 46,00 46,00 49,00 42,05
17 Magi BBQ 45,00 47,00 47,00 42,00 41,85
18 Q Lovin' Criminals 48,00 47,00 44,00 48,00 41,55
19 4 Asadores&Friends 54,00 44,00 45,00 52,00 41,30
20 Cooklounge BBQ 49,00 45,00 46,00 43,00 41,10
21 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 45,00 45,00 47,00 43,00 41,00
22 The Devils 48,00 45,00 45,00 46,00 40,85
23 Grillkoch 46,00 45,00 46,00 43,00 40,80
24 Smoke it All 50,00 45,00 43,00 50,00 40,65
25 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 51,00 44,00 44,00 44,00 40,30
26 ACA 2 46,00 45,00 44,00 45,00 40,30
27 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 42,00 45,00 45,00 44,00 40,15
28 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 45,00 45,00 44,00 43,00 40,10
29 BBQ Brew Crew 45,00 44,00 44,00 43,00 39,65
30 The Juice Brothers 45,00 45,00 42,00 46,00 39,65
31 World Barbecue Team 43,00 44,00 43,00 48,00 39,40
32 The Smokey Devils 46,00 43,00 44,00 45,00 39,40
33 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 51,00 43,00 41,00 47,00 39,10
34 De Muurgrillers 46,00 42,00 43,00 45,00 38,65
35 Team Anoniem 38,00 44,00 44,00 34,00 38,50
36 Smoky Wizards 49,00 42,00 41,00 48,00 38,50
37 Gourmetguttane 42,00 43,00 43,00 40,00 38,45
38 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 42,00 44,00 41,00 41,00 38,35
39 Smokin'S 47,00 41,00 43,00 43,00 38,20
40 Smokin' Dutch 44,00 48,00 46,00 47,00 38,15
41 FAA1 53,00 40,00 41,00 49,00 38,05
42 Santa Muerte BBQ 44,00 41,00 43,00 43,00 37,90
43 Qlinaria 47,00 40,00 42,00 48,00 37,70
44 LXRY BBQ Bandits 47,00 41,00 40,00 46,00 37,45
45 BBQ Time Kulinair 39,00 49,00 49,00 47,00 37,00
46 Fireball BBQ-Team 50,00 46,00 42,00 48,00 36,70
47 Los Pollos Hermanos 45,00 41,00 38,00 45,00 36,60
48 BBQ Dessert Team 34,00 45,00 43,00 41,00 36,60
49 A-Team 42,00 40,00 40,00 48,00 36,60
50 WBQA Bolivia 43,00 39,00 41,00 42,00 36,25
51 Wild West Bbq 46,00 44,00 44,00 45,00 35,85
52 Rancho do Maiado 42,00 40,00 39,00 38,00 35,80
53 Las Norteñas 41,00 40,00 37,00 39,00 35,15
54 Griller Unchained 35,00 45,00 43,00 41,00 34,70
55 De Moaten 29,00 38,00 39,00 41,00 33,75
56 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 35,00 36,00 38,00 36,00 32,90
57 Dutch BBQ Team 36,00 38,00 43,00 43,00 31,75
58 Leon BBQ Team 38,00 35,00 34,00 34,00 31,45
59 ACA Chile 49,00 45,00 42,00 47,00 28,10
60 Bad To The Bone ,00 29,00 18,00 24,00 19,65
61 Serious Hot Fools 8,00 ,00 ,00 ,00 ,80

Smaak/  
Aroma

Textuur/ 
Malsheid
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Varken Schouder
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 ACA Chile 55,00 57,00 57,00 58,00 51,15
2 Smoke on the wilde side 57,00 54,00 54,00 58,00 49,10
3 Wettels on fire 52,00 52,00 51,00 52,00 46,50
4 Santa Muerte BBQ 50,00 52,00 52,00 49,00 46,45
5 Smoke it All 52,00 51,00 52,00 52,00 46,35
6 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 54,00 51,00 51,00 52,00 46,25
7 Qlinaria 54,00 51,00 50,00 53,00 46,00
8 Smoky Wizards 58,00 49,00 51,00 55,00 45,90
9 Wild West Bbq 57,00 52,00 46,00 55,00 45,65

10 The Juice Brothers 53,00 50,00 50,00 52,00 45,40
11 Leon BBQ Team 50,00 51,00 50,00 47,00 45,30
12 Team Anoniem 49,00 50,00 51,00 51,00 45,25
13 LXRY BBQ Bandits 53,00 50,00 49,00 51,00 45,05
14 BBQ Wiesel 47,00 49,00 52,00 49,00 44,80
15 Cooklounge BBQ 49,00 50,00 49,00 47,00 44,45
16 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 52,00 49,00 48,00 51,00 44,20
17 Smokin'S 49,00 48,00 50,00 51,00 44,05
18 ACA 2 52,00 49,00 47,00 51,00 43,90
19 Five Q 47,00 49,00 49,00 48,00 43,85
20 Fireball BBQ-Team 49,00 48,00 49,00 48,00 43,60
21 Barbakua 40,00 49,00 48,00 48,00 42,85
22 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 48,00 49,00 45,00 47,00 42,70
23 World Barbecue Team 48,00 48,00 46,00 48,00 42,60
24 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 51,00 47,00 46,00 48,00 42,45
25 4 Asadores&Friends 49,00 45,00 49,00 47,00 42,20
26 Serious Hot Fools 49,00 46,00 47,00 49,00 42,15
27 BBQ Brew Crew 48,00 47,00 46,00 43,00 41,90
28 Smoker Dudes 50,00 46,00 45,00 48,00 41,60
29 Rhöner Heimat Griller 54,00 44,00 46,00 52,00 41,60
30 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 48,00 47,00 44,00 48,00 41,55
31 Smaakmakers 58,00 46,00 41,00 54,00 41,50
32 De Moaten 49,00 45,00 45,00 55,00 41,40
33 Smokin' Dutch 49,00 47,00 42,00 48,00 41,05
34 BBQ Dessert Team 49,00 44,00 46,00 50,00 41,00
35 A-Team 44,00 46,00 45,00 48,00 41,00
36 Bad To The Bone 43,00 44,00 48,00 44,00 40,70
37 Los Pollos Hermanos 47,00 45,00 45,00 44,00 40,65
38 The Devils 42,00 46,00 46,00 39,00 40,65
39 Steiraman BBQ 45,00 46,00 43,00 45,00 40,35
40 WBQA Bolivia 45,00 45,00 43,00 47,00 40,00
41 De Muurgrillers 42,00 44,00 45,00 45,00 39,75
42 FAA1 44,00 44,00 44,00 46,00 39,70
43 Barron BBQ Team 48,00 46,00 39,00 48,00 39,60
44 Q Lovin' Criminals 48,00 42,00 45,00 43,00 39,35
45 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 52,00 44,00 39,00 51,00 39,25
46 BBQ Time Kulinair 46,00 43,00 43,00 43,00 39,00
47 Grillkoch 45,00 44,00 40,00 42,00 38,40
48 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 45,00 43,00 40,00 43,00 38,00
49 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 39,00 43,00 42,00 39,00 37,80
50 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 41,00 41,00 40,00 41,00 36,60
51 Burning Cows BBQ Team 41,00 40,00 40,00 38,00 36,00
52 Dutch BBQ Team 44,00 40,00 37,00 44,00 35,70
53 Gourmetguttane 41,00 39,00 40,00 40,00 35,65
54 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 41,00 41,00 36,00 39,00 35,30
55 Austrian Barbecue Culture 41,00 40,00 37,00 39,00 35,15
56 Magi BBQ 39,00 39,00 38,00 38,00 34,75
57 The Smokey Devils 53,00 50,00 47,00 50,00 34,40
58 S.W.A.T. BBQ 38,00 39,00 37,00 38,00 34,35
59 Rancho do Maiado 39,00 37,00 39,00 38,00 34,15
60 Las Norteñas 43,00 36,00 36,00 40,00 33,30
61 Griller Unchained 39,00 37,00 35,00 34,00 32,75
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Dessert
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Wild West Bbq 59,00 58,00 57,00 60,00 52,10
2 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 58,00 59,00 56,00 57,00 52,00
3 Smoke it All 59,00 56,00 58,00 59,00 51,45
4 LXRY BBQ Bandits 52,00 54,00 54,00 57,00 48,55
5 The Juice Brothers 53,00 54,00 54,00 55,00 48,55
6 Qlinaria 57,00 52,00 53,00 56,00 47,80
7 Austrian Barbecue Culture 51,00 51,00 53,00 52,00 46,55
8 World Barbecue Team 56,00 50,00 52,00 55,00 46,45
9 Five Q 50,00 52,00 51,00 52,00 46,30

10 Griller Unchained 56,00 49,00 50,00 56,00 45,45
11 Steiraman BBQ 51,00 52,00 47,00 50,00 45,10
12 Cooklounge BBQ 52,00 49,00 50,00 49,00 44,70
13 Smokin' Dutch 48,00 49,00 51,00 50,00 44,65
14 ACA Chile 52,00 48,00 51,00 50,00 44,60
15 BBQ Wiesel 51,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 44,30
16 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 51,00 47,00 52,00 48,00 44,25
17 Rhöner Heimat Griller 50,00 49,00 49,00 50,00 44,25
18 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 52,00 48,00 50,00 49,00 44,25
19 Dutch BBQ Team 49,00 49,00 49,00 48,00 44,05
20 Barbakua 50,00 50,00 47,00 46,00 43,90
21 Grillkoch 47,00 50,00 47,00 44,00 43,50
22 Q Lovin' Criminals 48,00 48,00 49,00 47,00 43,45
23 Smaakmakers 52,00 48,00 47,00 49,00 43,35
24 Smoker Dudes 52,00 48,00 46,00 51,00 43,15
25 Smoke on the wilde side 50,00 47,00 48,00 47,00 42,90
26 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 50,00 47,00 47,00 48,00 42,65
27 BBQ Brew Crew 51,00 46,00 47,00 50,00 42,40
28 4 Asadores&Friends 51,00 48,00 44,00 48,00 42,30
29 A-Team 48,00 48,00 43,00 46,00 41,60
30 BBQ Dessert Team 48,00 46,00 45,00 46,00 41,30
31 The Smokey Devils 54,00 44,00 44,00 54,00 41,10
32 Santa Muerte BBQ 47,00 46,00 43,00 48,00 40,70
33 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 50,00 43,00 46,00 48,00 40,55
34 Smokin'S 44,00 44,00 46,00 47,00 40,35
35 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 46,00 45,00 44,00 43,00 40,20
36 S.W.A.T. BBQ 47,00 43,00 46,00 46,00 40,15
37 Wettels on fire 49,00 41,00 48,00 46,00 40,05
38 The Devils 41,00 45,00 42,00 46,00 39,25
39 Leon BBQ Team 45,00 43,00 42,00 42,00 38,55
40 Smoky Wizards 44,00 41,00 44,00 45,00 38,30
41 De Muurgrillers 48,00 41,00 42,00 48,00 38,25
42 Bad To The Bone 46,00 42,00 41,00 44,00 38,00
43 BBQ Time Kulinair 47,00 41,00 42,00 44,00 37,95
44 Rancho do Maiado 44,00 43,00 40,00 42,00 37,85
45 WBQA Bolivia 41,00 41,00 43,00 43,00 37,60
46 Gourmetguttane 40,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 37,60
47 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 47,00 41,00 40,00 45,00 37,40
48 De Moaten 45,00 39,00 42,00 41,00 36,70
49 Magi BBQ 37,00 41,00 41,00 43,00 36,60
50 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 40,00 41,00 40,00 40,00 36,45
51 ACA 2 45,00 39,00 41,00 42,00 36,45
52 Los Pollos Hermanos 43,00 39,00 41,00 45,00 36,40
53 Team Anoniem 41,00 41,00 39,00 41,00 36,30
54 Fireball BBQ-Team 42,00 40,00 40,00 41,00 36,25
55 Las Norteñas 43,00 40,00 38,00 41,00 35,75
56 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 40,00 39,00 39,00 41,00 35,30
57 Serious Hot Fools 42,00 38,00 39,00 40,00 35,00
58 Burning Cows BBQ Team 43,00 35,00 42,00 42,00 34,75
59 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 41,00 38,00 37,00 39,00 34,25
60 Barron BBQ Team 38,00 38,00 38,00 37,00 34,15
61 FAA1 37,00 33,00 33,00 35,00 30,20
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Home Cooking
Klassement Presentatie Creativiteit Totaal

Plaats Naam Ploeg /60 /60 /60 /60 /60
1 Smokin'S 56,00 56,00 58,00 55,00 50,95
2 Grill ABC & BuGA Austria 56,00 54,00 56,00 54,00 49,40
3 Qlinaria 56,00 53,00 54,00 55,00 48,40
4 Five Q 53,00 53,00 55,00 52,00 48,25
5 Smoke on the wilde side 50,00 52,00 56,00 47,00 47,55
6 Los Pollos Hermanos 52,00 53,00 51,00 54,00 47,05
7 Swiss Barbecue Team Baby Bruzzler 53,00 52,00 53,00 49,00 47,05
8 World Barbecue Team 52,00 52,00 52,00 53,00 46,85
9 Wettels on fire 51,00 51,00 50,00 52,00 45,65

10 Gourmetguttane 51,00 49,50 50,00 51,00 44,93
11 FAA1 50,00 51,00 48,00 47,00 44,70
12 Griller Unchained 52,00 51,00 47,00 49,00 44,70
13 Smokin' Dutch 53,00 49,00 49,00 52,00 44,65
14 LXRY BBQ Bandits 49,00 50,00 50,00 45,00 44,65
15 Smoke it All 50,00 50,00 48,00 54,00 44,60
16 Q Lovin' Criminals 49,00 49,00 50,00 53,00 44,60
17 The Smokey Devils 53,00 48,00 50,00 51,00 44,45
18 Smoky Wizards 51,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 44,30
19 Steiraman BBQ 47,00 50,00 49,00 47,00 44,25
20 The Juice Brothers 54,00 49,00 47,00 54,00 44,25
21 Magi BBQ 50,00 49,00 49,00 48,00 44,15
22 Rök & Bark w Slow Joe 52,00 49,00 48,00 50,00 44,15
23 Rhöner Heimat Griller 49,00 50,00 47,00 47,00 43,85
24 BBQ Time Kulinair 49,00 49,00 48,00 46,00 43,65
25 Barbakua 47,00 49,00 48,00 42,00 43,25
26 Grillkoch 48,00 49,00 46,00 48,00 43,05
27 Patagonia Entre Brasas Y Rios 49,00 47,00 48,00 48,00 42,85
28 Grillteam GutGlut e.V. 45,00 48,00 47,00 49,00 42,65
29 Smoker Dudes 47,00 47,00 48,00 46,00 42,55
30 WBQA Bolivia 41,00 48,00 49,00 42,00 42,50
31 Team Anoniem 50,00 47,00 46,00 47,00 42,30
32 Serious Hot Fools 50,00 47,00 46,00 44,00 42,15
33 Austrian Barbecue Culture 45,00 45,00 49,00 44,00 41,65
34 BBQ Wiesel 47,00 45,50 47,00 44,00 41,48
35 S.W.A.T. BBQ 44,00 46,00 47,00 45,00 41,45
36 Kaak Mictlan AMBQ&A “Toros Grill” 46,00 46,00 45,00 47,00 41,15
37 4 Asadores&Friends 44,00 47,00 44,00 41,00 40,80
38 Mezcaleros en la Parrilla 46,00 48,00 41,00 46,00 40,80
39 Leon BBQ Team 45,00 45,00 45,00 42,00 40,35
40 Bad To The Bone 47,00 43,00 46,00 45,00 40,10
41 Cooklounge BBQ 48,00 44,00 44,00 45,00 40,05
42 Smaakmakers 49,00 45,00 41,00 50,00 39,95
43 De Moaten 39,00 45,00 46,00 39,00 39,90
44 De Muurgrillers 44,00 44,00 43,00 40,00 39,10
45 Barron BBQ Team 39,00 43,00 45,50 42,00 39,00
46 BBQ Brew Crew 43,00 44,00 40,00 41,00 38,15
47 Fireball BBQ-Team 43,00 43,00 41,00 38,00 37,85
48 LEGIO I BBQ TEAM 39,00 44,00 41,50 32,00 37,75
49 Dutch BBQ Team 46,00 42,00 39,00 47,00 37,55
50 Rancho do Maiado 47,00 41,00 40,00 45,00 37,40
51 EQUIPO BRBQ BRASILEÑO 35,00 41,00 43,00 37,00 36,70
52 The Devils 42,00 41,00 40,00 40,00 36,65
53 ACA Chile 37,50 41,00 41,50 39,00 36,60
54 Las Norteñas 43,00 41,00 38,00 42,00 36,25
55 Wild West Bbq 43,00 40,00 39,00 41,00 36,05
56 Aartal BBQ Crew e.V. 44,00 38,00 41,00 43,00 35,95
57 Burning Cows BBQ Team 40,00 40,00 38,00 39,00 35,35
58 BBQ Dessert Team 39,00 40,00 38,00 37,00 35,15
59 Santa Muerte BBQ 37,00 39,00 38,00 35,00 34,40
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